



# 2026 Fees Schedule

YEAR	ANNUAL TUITION FEE	TUITION FEE PER TERM	ANNUAL TECHNOLOGY LEVY	TECHNOLOGY LEVY PER TERM	ANNUAL IT RESOURCE LEVY	IT RESOURCE LEVY PER TERM	ESTIMATED ANNUAL SUNDRIES
5	\$18,680	\$4,670	\$720	\$180	\$380	\$95	\$2,500
6	\$19,560	\$4,890	\$720	\$180	\$380	\$95	\$2,500
7	\$21,220	\$5,305	\$720	\$180	\$380	\$95	\$3,000
8	\$21,340	\$5,335	\$720	\$180	\$380	\$95	\$3,000
9	\$22,035	\$5,509	\$720	\$180	\$380	\$95	\$3,000
10	\$22,380	\$5,595	\$720	\$180	\$380	\$95	\$3,000
11	\$23,510	\$5,878	\$720	\$180	\$380	\$95	\$3,000
12	\$23,510	\$7,837	\$720	\$240	\$380	\$127	\$2,500

## Application and Enrolment Fees

Application and Enrolment fees are non-refundable and non-transferable.

- Application Fee - \$275
- Enrolment Fee - \$3,500

## Sibling Discounts

The College offers the discounts below, on tuition fees only, for concurrently enrolled siblings.

When a student is the recipient of a Scholarship, Sibling Discount will not apply.

- Second Student - 10%
- Third Student - 20%
- Fourth Student - 100%

## Voluntary Building Fund

Contributions to the Building Fund are voluntary and tax deductible. These funds help the College invest in and improve student facilities. In 2026, the priority is to raise funds towards the Science and Innovation Centre, which is Stage 1 of the current Master Plan.

## Estimated Sundries

In addition to tuition fees, there may be charges for uniforms and curricular and co-curricular activities such as cadets, excursions, incursions, camps, and co-curricular programs.

Additional levies may be charged for some subjects.

## IT Levies

Each student is provided with a laptop device for use in classes.

The Technology Levy funds the cost of laptop hire, and the IT Resource Levy funds the cost of certain critical IT infrastructure delivered to all students.

## Payment Due Dates

Statement of School Fees will be issued 2 weeks prior to start of each School Term. Fees will be due on the first Friday of each School Term. Payment due dates in 2026 will be as follows:

- Term 1 - Friday, 30 January 2026
- Term 2 - Friday, 24 April 2026
- Term 3 - Friday, 24 July 2026
- Term 4 - Friday, 16 October 2026

Year 12 Fees will be billed across Terms 1, 2 & 3.

Payments received after the due date will incur an administrative fee of \$100.

We accept BPAY, EFT, and credit card payments. Credit card payments incur a 1% transaction fee.

The College relies on families honouring their financial commitments. The timely payment of school fees is essential to the College's ability to provide quality educational programs, attract and maintain exceptional staff, and ensure safe and fully operational facilities. Unpaid fees place a considerable burden on the resources available to our school community.

Fees must be paid in full by the due date. Where fees can not be paid in full by the due date, parents are expected to contact the Finance department by the due date and agree to a payment plan.